ORGAN SUPPLY

1IN A

USTR

0515.00 Adjustable Bench Mechanism

Parts List

Item | Part# Material/Description Qty
1 |0510.51 Handle 1
2 |2220.58 1/8" x 1" Roll Pin 1
3 |0510.53 1/16" x 1/2" x 1-1/4" OD Washer Nickel Plate 1
4 |0510.54 3/4" - 6P Acme Threaded Rod 7" 1
5 10510.55 Bearing - Bunting Flange Bearing 1
6 |0510.56 3/16" x 2-1/4" OD Nickel Plate 1
7 10510.57 #8 x 1" OHWS 3
8 |0510.58 25/32" ID x 1-1/4" OD Flat Steel Washer 4
9 10510.59 1/8" x 1-1/4" Cotter Key 1
10 |0510.60 3/4" x 6P Acme Nut 1
11 |0510.61 3/16" x 3/4" Cotter Key 2
12 [0510.62 1/4" x 1" x 6-1/4" Connecting Links 2
13 |0510.63 Wood Rod 1
14 |0510.64 Square Arms 2
15 |0510.65 Pivot Plates 4
16 |0510.66 Wood Seat Blocks 4
17 |0510.67 1/4" OD x 2-1/4" Steel Pin 5
18 |0510.68 1/4" Push Nuts 14
19 |0510.69 3/8" ID x 13/16" SAE Flat Washer 2
20 |0510.70 1/4" x 1-3/4" Steel Pin 2
21 |0510.72 #10 x 1" Hex Washer and HD Screw 12
22 |0510.73 #10 x 1-3/4" RHWS 16




00
DATE 1 /25/2002

DATE

REV.

OF 1

1

DWGNC. |NS—43

PG,
APR,

ADJUSTABLE EENCH CRANK

DESCRIPTION /SUBJECT
HANDLE INSTALLATION

Industries
Pa.

ine~ erie,

Orgon Supply

!

FIANYH

(¢) smHO .1 x g

ININYIE IONVTS
/M 3LYTd TAMDIN

¢

A\

A

Nid H3110D

Nid H3LI0D TIVLSNI N3HL ‘NOLLISOd QHVYMNMOJT
NI FTONVH HEIM DNIAHOLS 1NN OLN! av3dHL
1dv1S AT3dn03s 0L SNHAL TINd € FTONVH NeNL

¥/ 1-1 X B/1

GOY Q3QVIYHL JWaY

{¥#) H3IHSYM Lv1d

#!._.32 JNSY




25 ...\ae
39
_ 13 3/8
. i
=
®
25 5/8 7/8
NOTES:
1. FOR SMOOTH OPERATION
DIMENSION (B) MUST MATCH
DIMENSION (A) . ADJUST
TO MATCH (A AS N !

0510.59
0510.56
0510.81 0510.55
0510.60 0510.53
—q
0610.00 0510.57
0510.54
e - 0510.51
81/8
| =2
j /8 m/s g\m
41/2 T 8 7/8
15/16 7/8




